
Snazzy - £7.25 in £6.05 out
The Ruben  
Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Pickles & Thousand Island dressing 

Hearty Ploughman’s 
Cheddar cheese, pink pickled onions, sliced tomato mayo & caramalised onion chutney  

Chicken Ceasar
Iceberg lettuce, chicken, bacon, tomato and our house made Caesar dressing 

Cajun Club
House made cajun chicken, streaky bacon, fresh tomato leaves and Mayo 

Veggie Club (V)
Halloumi, Avo, Pesto, fresh tomato, hummus & pink pickled onions

Vegan Club (VE)
Hummus, house roasted peppers, house made falafel, Mayo (don’t worry, all of our mayo
is vegan)

Sandwiches

Classics - £5.95 in £5.20 out
Tuna Mayo and salad
Egg Mayo (V) 
Honey Chilli Chicken 
Coronation Chicken 
Ham & Coleslaw
Cheese and salad 

Choose from a white or brown baguette or our sliced sourdough from Welbeck Bakehouse

Paninis 
All of our paninis are served in a Welbeck panini bread, delivered to the deli daily.

Ham & Cheese £5.95
Tuna & Cheese £5.95
Ham Brie & Cranberry £6.90
The Philo £6.95
Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Gherkins, Mustard & Mayo 

Chicken Fajita £7.25
Cajun chicken, cheddar cheese, tomato salsa, jalapeno’s, smashed Avo 

Pesto Caprese £6.95 (V)
Freshly chopped tomato, green pesto, sliced Mozarella, fresh basil. Add Chicken for £1 

Grilled Halloumi £6.95 (V)
Grilled halloumi, sweet chilli jam & roasted peppers 

The BBQ One £7.95
Rich BBQ pulled pork, topped with heaps of grated cheddar cheese 
Add a Philos side salad to your order for just £1 



Lunch
Sausage/Veggie Roll £4.25
Made in our kitchen. Add a side salad for just £1

Filled Croissants £4.95
Please check our counter for todays filled croissant selection

Soup & Cheese Scone/Toastie £7.70
Our house made soup of the day served with your choice of cheese toastie or cheese
scone 

Jacket potato £8.00 
Served with a side salad and your choice of two toppings 

Frittata of the day £7.95
Our house made frittata served with your pick of side salads from our deli 

Build your own salad - £8.95
To have in or take away. All Salads come with a choice of two different meat, cheese or
fish toppings  

Our Brunch is served from 8:00 - 14:00 Monday-Saturday and 10am-1:30pm on Sundays. All of our
brunches are made fresh to order. 

Sourdough Toast - £3.10
Toasted sourdough served with butter and jam/marmalade 

Granola bowl - £5.50
Greek Yoghurt loaded with granola and seasonal fruit topped with honey 

Eggs on toast - £5.95 
Your choice of scrambled our fried eggs, served on Welbeck sourdough. Add bacon for
£1.50 or smoked salmon for £3

Bacon Sarnie £5.95/Sausage Sarnie £6.50
Layers of crispy bacon or Elms Park sausages on Welbeck sourdough served with red or
brown sauce. Add and egg for £1

Warm Banana Bread £6.50
Warmed banana bread topped with greek yoghurt, fresh fruit and honey 

French Toast £7.20
House made sweet brioche French toast loaded with seasonal fruit, topped with
condensed milk 

Avo Toast £7.60 
Welbeck Sourdough topped with our house made smashed avo and pink pickled onions.
Add an egg for £1, bacon for £1.50 or smoked salmon for £3

The Philo Brunch Plate £9.65
Smoked salmon, house made smashed avo and scrambled egg served with Welbeck
sourdough and a mini granola bowl with fresh berries, greek youghurt and honey 

Brunch



Drinks 
Fresh coffee dialled in every morning and a range of cold drinks

Hot Drinks

Espresso 
Long Black 
Americano 
Cortado 
Flat White 
Latte  
Cappuccino  
Mocha   
Chai Latte 
Hot Chocolate 
Add cream and Marshmallows 
Baby Chino 
Alternative Milk 
Syrups 

Cold Drinks

Coke/diet coke/ coke zero/tropical Fanta
Canned still/sparkling water
Folkingtons presse ginger beer/elderflower/rubarb & apple
San pellegrino lemon/orange/blood orange
Folkington’s fresh pressed orange/apple/summer fruits
Riviera ice team peach/lemon
Small juice carton apple/orange
Pip smoothies orange & mango/strawberry & blackcurrant
Iced latte
Iced hot chocolate 

£2.70
£2.90
£3.00
£3.10
£3.20
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.40 
£3.40
£3.50
40p 
£1.00
40p
40p 

£1.50
£1.20
£2.40
£1.30
£2.60
£3.10 
£1.10
£2.00
£3.30
£3.50


