PHILOS

Sandwiches

Choose from a white or brown baguette or our sliced sourdough from Welbeck Bakehouse

Classics - £5.95 in £5.20 out

Tuna Mayo and salad Egg Mayo (V) Honey Chilli Chicken Coronation Chicken Ham & Coleslaw

Cheese and salad

Snazzy - £7.25 in £6.05 out

The Ruben

Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Pickles & Thousand Island dressing

Hearty Ploughman's

Cheddar cheese, pink pickled onions, sliced tomato mayo & caramalised onion chutney

Chicken Ceasar

Iceberg lettuce, chicken, bacon, tomato and our house made Caesar dressing

Cajun Club

House made cajun chicken, streaky bacon, fresh tomato leaves and Mayo

Veggie Club (V)

Halloumi, Avo, Pesto, fresh tomato, hummus & pink pickled onions

Vegan Club (VE)

Hummus, house roasted peppers, house made falafel, Mayo (don't worry, all of our mayo is vegan)

Paninis

All of our paninis are served in a Welbeck panini bread, delivered to the deli daily.

Ham & Cheese £5.95

Tuna & Cheese £5.95

Ham Brie & Cranberry £6.90

The Philo £6.95

Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Gherkins, Mustard & Mayo

Chicken Fajita £7.25

Cajun chicken, cheddar cheese, tomato salsa, jalapeno's, smashed Avo

Pesto Caprese £6.95 (V)

Freshly chopped tomato, green pesto, sliced Mozarella, fresh basil. Add Chicken for £1

Grilled Halloumi £6.95 (V)

Grilled halloumi, sweet chilli jam & roasted peppers

The BBQ One £7.95

Rich BBQ pulled pork, topped with heaps of grated cheddar cheese

Add a Philos side salad to your order for just £1



Brunch

Our Brunch is served from 8:00 - 14:00 Monday-Saturday and 10am-1:30pm on Sundays. All of our brunches are made fresh to order.

Sourdough Toast - £3.10

Toasted sourdough served with butter and jam/marmalade

Granola bowl - £5.50

Greek Yoghurt loaded with granola and seasonal fruit topped with honey

Eggs on toast - £5.95

Your choice of scrambled our fried eggs, served on Welbeck sourdough. Add bacon for £1.50 or smoked salmon for £3

Bacon Sarnie £5.95/Sausage Sarnie £6.50

Layers of crispy bacon or Elms Park sausages on Welbeck sourdough served with red or brown sauce. Add and egg for £1

Warm Banana Bread £6.50

Warmed banana bread topped with greek yoghurt, fresh fruit and honey

French Toast £7.20

House made sweet brioche French toast loaded with seasonal fruit, topped with condensed milk

Avo Toast £7.60

Welbeck Sourdough topped with our house made smashed avo and pink pickled onions. Add an egg for £1, bacon for £1.50 or smoked salmon for £3

The Philo Brunch Plate £9.65

Smoked salmon, house made smashed avo and scrambled egg served with Welbeck sourdough and a mini granola bowl with fresh berries, greek youghurt and honey

Lunch

Sausage/Veggie Roll £4.25

Made in our kitchen. Add a side salad for just £1

Filled Croissants £4.95

Please check our counter for todays filled croissant selection

Soup & Cheese Scone/Toastie £7.70

Our house made soup of the day served with your choice of cheese toastie or cheese scone

Jacket potato £8.00

Served with a side salad and your choice of two toppings

Frittata of the day £7.95

Our house made frittata served with your pick of side salads from our deli

Build your own salad - £8.95

To have in or take away. All Salads come with a choice of two different meat, cheese or fish toppings

PHILOS

Drinks

Fresh coffee dialled in every morning and a range of cold drinks

Hot Drinks

Espresso	£2.70
Long Black	£2.90
Americano	£3.00
Cortado	£3.10
Flat White	£3.20
Latte	£3.30
Cappuccino	£3.30
Mocha	£3.40
Chai Latte	£3.40
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Add cream and Marshmallows	40p
Baby Chino	£1.00
Alternative Milk	40p
Syrups	40p

Cold Drinks

Coke/diet coke/ coke zero/tropical Fanta	£1.50
Canned still/sparkling water	£1.20
Folkingtons presse ginger beer/elderflower/rubarb & apple	£2.40
San pellegrino lemon/orange/blood orange	£1.30
Folkington's fresh pressed orange/apple/summer fruits	£2.60
Riviera ice team peach/lemon	£3.10
Small juice carton apple/orange	£1.10
Pip smoothies orange & mango/strawberry & blackcurrant	£2.00
Iced latte	£3.30
Iced hot chocolate	£3.50